VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 277
Department of the Treasury

Item 277 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Investment, Trust, and Insurance Services (72500)
Debt Management (72501)
Insurance Services (72502)

Banking and Investment Services (72503)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Commonwealth Transportation

Trust and Agency

$54,851,592
$1,205,383
$49,014,108

$4,632,101

$10,387,709
$126,365
$185,187

$44,152,331

$50,171,610
$1,205,383
$42,485,301

$6,480,926

$5,682,640
$126,365
$185,187

$44,177,418
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