## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 277

Department of the Treasury

Item 277 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Investment, Trust, and Insurance Services (72500)	\$54,851,592	\$50,171,610
Debt Management (72501)	\$1,205,383	\$1,205,383
Insurance Services (72502)	\$49,014,108	\$42,485,301
Banking and Investment Services (72503)	\$4,632,101	\$6,480,926
Fund Sources:		
General	\$10,387,709	\$5,682,640
Special	\$126,365	\$126,365
Commonwealth Transportation	\$185,187	\$185,187
Trust and Agency	\$44,152,331	\$44,177,418